

HOUSTON COUNTY COMMISSION

BRANDON SHOUPE CHAIRMAN

CURTIS HARVEY DISTRICT 1 COMMISSIONER

TRACY ADAMS DISTRICT 2 COMMISSIONER

RICKY HERRING DISTRICT 3 COMMISSIONER

JAMES IVEY DISTRICT 4 COMMISSIONER

PETER B. COVERT CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

HOUSTON COUNTY COMMISSION MEETINGS IN MASS

FEBRUARY 1, 2025 THROUGH FEBRUARY 28, 2025

FEBRURARY 6TH 10:00 A.M.

FEBRUARY 10TH 10:00 A.M.

FEBRUARY 20TH

FEBRUARY 24TH

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

ADMINISTRATIVE MEETING COMMISSION CHAMBERS

COMMISSION MEETNG COMMISSION CHAMBERS

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 17TH COUNTY BUILDINGS CLOSED FOR PRESIDENTS' DAY

ADMINISTRATIVE MEETING COMMISSION CHAMBERS

COMMISSION MEETING COMMISSION CHAMBERS

P.O. DRAWER 6406 DOTHAN, ALABAMA 36302

(PHONE) 334.677.4740 (FAX) 334.794.6633

WWW.HOUSTONCOUNTYAL.GOV